Compact, powerful energy meter
A NEMA 4X enclosure is available as an accessory. This combination
is perfect for retrofit metering applications.
With the rapidly changing emphasis on LEED designs, this meter
helps you to meet the Measurement and Verification points required
by the LEED and GREEN building design.
Most models include pulse output, alarm contact and phase loss
alarms for maximum versatility. The BACnet version offers two digital

10(IQ35MAx3), 3(IQ35MA15) configurable data buffers
Configurable demand subinterval (when set at a 15-minute
interval, buffers store data for 60 days)
Compliance
UL/cUL UL508 (open type device), Listed 44XJ Ind.Cont.Eq.
CSA                                     CSA 22.2 No. 14-05
CE                                       EN61010-1:2001
ANSI C12.20 0.5% Accuracy
IEC 62053-22 0.5% Accuracy
ROHS
Dimensional drawing
CTs and Accessories
Model number Description
CTs
Solid Core
IQ35M-SO-030-5 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 5A:0.33VAC, 0.30 Inch
IQ35M-SO-030-20 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 20A:0.33VAC, 0.30 Inch
IQ35M-SO-050-50 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.50 Inch
IQ35M-SO-075-50 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-100 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 100A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-200 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 200A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-250 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 250A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-300 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 300A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SO-125-400 IQ35M CT, Solid Core, 400A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
Split Core
IQ35M-SP-075-5 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 5A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-30 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 30A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-50 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 50A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-100 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 100A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-075-200 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 200A:0.33VAC, 0.75 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-250 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 250A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-300 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 300A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-400 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 400A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-125-600 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 600A:0.33VAC, 1.25 Inch
IQ35M-SP-253-800 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 800A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1000 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1000A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1200 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1200A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-1600 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 1600A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-2000 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 2000A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
IQ35M-SP-255-2400 IQ35M CT, Split Core, 2400A:0.33VAC, 2.5 Inch
Accessories
IQ35M-ENC IQ35M Enclosure, NEMA 4X
IQ35M-FP1 IQ35M Fuse Pack, Single, 1/2A, Slow-Blow
IQ35M-FP2 IQ35M Fuse Pack, Double, 1/2A, Slow-Blow